
KERALA STATE HANDLOOM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.
HEAD OFFICE._THILLERY ROAD. KANNUR

, Phone No. 0497270180q, o4g727oso3g

E-mail lD : marketinghanveev@gmail.com

No. KS H DC / M-302 / 2022-23 Dated 30-07-2022

QUOTATION FOR WOVEN LABELS

Sealed quotations are invited from the Supptiers of Woven Cloth Labels

(specimen shall be included) with order quantity of 500000 Nos. labels. euotation

with samples and 2% of the total amount quoted as EMD should be remitted by

way of DD in favour of Kerala State Handloom Development Corporation Ltd,

payable at Kannur. Quotation should be submitted in Sealed cover super scribing

"Quotation for Woven Cloth Labels" to under signed on or before 1,1-08-2022 at

3.00 PM. The rate which shall include all taxes, levies etc. (GST should be shown

separately). Suppliers should be completed within 30 days time form the date of

Supply Order.

Kannur,

30-07-2022

sd/-

Marketing Manager

/


